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Verzeichnis Uiber die Vereine und Vereinigungen

In der Ortsgemeinde Walsheim

Stand: 04.09.2018

Vereinsname

Kirchenchor Walsheim
Landfrauenverein Walsheim

Mannergesangsverein 1900 Walsheim

Pfalzerwald Verein
Senioren

SPD Walsheim-Knéringen
TSV Walsheim 1923 e.V.
Tennisabteilung Walsheim
Reitverein Obermihle e.V.
Schlepperpulling-Team e.V.

Vorsitzender

Ulrike Humbert

Sonja Hoffmann

Winfried Riebel

Elke Merkel

Elli Eberle

Wolfgang Januschka

Stefan Mohra

Norbert Puk (Abteilungsleiter)
Laura Rehm

Moritz Herbst

StralRe

Jahnstralle 8

In den Hochstiicken 7
GartenstralRe 3
Eichgasse 7

Grol3e Gasse 9

In den Hochstlicken 9
Hainbachstral3e 10
Am Holderbusch 3
Obermiuhle 1

Am Forstweg 2

PLZ

76833
76833
76833
76833
76833
76833
76833
76833
76833
76833

Wohnort

Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim
Walsheim

Telefon

06341-62926
06341-61633
06341-61137
06341-968320
06341-61459
06341-61636
06345-1775

06341-968301
0151-23596343



E-Mail

wolfgang-januschka@t-online.de
tsv.walsheim@online.de

info@reitvereinobermuehle.de
info@schlepperpulling.de
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